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LAKEWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PTO FY 2025
Budget Report

Funds available at beginning of financial year (07/01/2025) $36,832.84
Donations Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Direct Donations $2,000.00 - $2,000.00

PTO Thrift Shop $10,000.00 - $10,000.00

Box Tops - - -

Grocery Stores $500.00 - $500.00

Restaurant Nights - - -

Scrips - - -

Swag - - -

Donations Totals $12,500.00 - $12,500.00

Fundraisers Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Bake Sale (Kermes) $3,300.00 -$100.00 $3,200.00

Fun Run $7,600.00 -$250.00 $7,350.00

Read-A-Thon $7,500.00 - $7,500.00

Summer Celebration $8,700.00 -$3,100.00 $5,600.00

Coin Drive - - -

NEW: Auction $15,000.00 -$5,000.00 $10,000.00

Fundraisers Totals $42,100.00 -$8,450.00 $33,650.00

Other Income Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Interest & Dividends - - -

AA Community Foundation - - -

Other Income Totals - - -

Events and Initiatives Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Assemblies - -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00

Fall Festival - -$650.00 -$650.00

Field Day - -$100.00 -$100.00

First Day of School - -$450.00 -$450.00

Garden - - -

International Night - -$350.00 -$350.00

Kindergarten Round-Up - -$300.00 -$300.00

Robotics - - -

Science Olympiad (WESO) - -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00

T-Shirts $400.00 - $400.00

VIP Breakfast - -$100.00 -$100.00

Disability Awareness Workshop (DAW) - -$700.00 -$700.00

Teacher Meet & Greet (Popsicles) - -$250.00 -$250.00

Events and Initiatives Totals $400.00 -$4,900.00 -$4,500.00

Other Expenses Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016429%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016430%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016431%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016432%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016433%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016434%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016435%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016437%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016438%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016439%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016440%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016441%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3017253%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016443%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016444%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016446%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016448%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016449%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016451%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016452%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016453%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016454%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016455%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016456%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016457%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016459%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016447%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016458%5D%7D
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Other Expenses Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Discretionary

General Discretionary - -$8,090.00 -$8,090.00

Fine Arts Fund - -$2,500.00 -$2,500.00

Gym Supplies - -$500.00 -$500.00

Noon Hour Support - -$350.00 -$350.00

Principal Discretionary - -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00

DiscretionaryTotals - -$12,440.00 -$12,440.00

Field Trips

Field Trip & Bussing (5th Grd Bonus) - - -

Field Trips Bussing - - -

Field Trips - -$10,000.00 -$10,000.00

Field TripsTotals - -$10,000.00 -$10,000.00

Undesignated Slush Fund - -$2,578.25 -$2,578.25

Staff Appreciation - -$2,100.00 -$2,100.00

Other Expenses Totals - -$27,118.25 -$27,118.25

PTO Administrative Expenses Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Administrative Supplies - -$300.00 -$300.00

Fees and Misc - -$200.00 -$200.00

Insurance - -$500.00 -$500.00

PTO Council Dues - -$50.00 -$50.00

Subscriptions (ie Budgeting Software) - -$300.00 -$300.00

Website - -$300.00 -$300.00

PTO Administrative Expenses Totals - -$1,650.00 -$1,650.00

Capital Improvements Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Building/Installations

Shelving - - -

Outdoor Learning Space - -$10,000.00 -$10,000.00

Building/InstallationsTotals - -$10,000.00 -$10,000.00

Equipment

Flags - -$50.00 -$50.00

Folding Tables - - -

School Supplies - -$100.00 -$100.00

EquipmentTotals - -$150.00 -$150.00

Capital Improvements Totals - -$10,150.00 -$10,150.00

Library Fund (Restricted) Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Library Administration - -$1,628.63 -$1,628.63

Scholastic Book Fair - - -

Library Fund (Restricted) Totals - -$1,628.63 -$1,628.63

Art To Remember (Restricted) Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Art To Remember - -$514.12 -$514.12

Art To Remember (Restricted) Totals - -$514.12 -$514.12

Yearbook Fund (Restricted) Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Yearbook - -$589.00 -$589.00

Yearbook Fund (Restricted) Totals - -$589.00 -$589.00

Student Council (Restricted) Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016463%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016465%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016466%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016464%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016467%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016469%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016470%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016471%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016473%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016474%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016477%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016478%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016479%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016480%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016481%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016482%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016486%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016485%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016488%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016490%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016489%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016492%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016493%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016495%5D%7D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016497%5D%7D
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Student Council (Restricted) Budgeted Income Budgeted Expenses Budget Net

Student Council Fundraising - - -

Student Council (Restricted) Totals - - -

Grand Totals

$55,000.00 -$55,000.00 -
Projected bank balance if on budget $36,832.84

https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/64233/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%7B%22byCategory%22%3A%5B3016499%5D%7D

